123www.breg.com
S
P
IN
E
 B
R
A

box and separate them with hyphens.
Example part number: ORT-LSO-U-LG-SP-15
OrthoLux Part Number Configuration Matrix
Product Style Sex Size Profile Lordosis
ORT OSR* LSM LSO TLS U SM MD LG XL XX 3X 4X LP PL MP PM SP PS 15
ORT – Ortholux
OSR – Ortholux with Spinal Relief (posterior hole)
*Only available in LSO.
LP – Low profile
PL – Pendulous low
MP – Mid profile
PM – Pendulous mid
SP – Standard profile
PS – Pendulous standard
15 – Degree
of Lordosis
OrthoLux Size Chart
Size Hip Waist Rib
S
29” - 35”
74 - 89 cm
28” - 34”
71 - 86 cm
28” - 34”
71 - 86 cm
M
32” - 39”
81 - 99 cm
30” - 37”
76 - 94 cm
30” - 36”
76 - 91 cm
L
36” - 42”
91 - 107 cm
34” - 42”
86 - 107 cm
34” - 40”
86 - 102 cm
XL
39” - 47”
99 - 119 cm
38” - 45”
97 - 114 cm
38” - 45”
97 - 114 cm
2X
45” - 52”
114 - 132 cm
43” - 51”
109 - 130 cm
43” - 51”
109 - 130 cm
3X
51” - 56”
130 - 142 cm
47” - 55”
119 - 140 cm
47” - 55”
119 - 140 cm
4X
57” - 63”
145 - 160 cm
53” - 61”
135 - 155 cm
53” - 61”
135 - 155 cm
CE Marking
Anterior (Profile)
LP/PL MP/PM SP/PS
6 1/2”
17 cm
8”